
BRICK SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Term I of 2017-2018 - June to November 2017

Week Day Date Event

Week 1

Monday 5-Jun-2017 Term Commences - 2nd, 3rd & 4th Year (Architecture)
Tuesday 6-Jun-2017

Wednesday 7-Jun-2017
Thursday 8-Jun-2017

Friday 9-Jun-2017 10/10 or 12/12 Design (Tentative) Regular Time Table may get affected.
Saturday 10-Jun-2017

Week 2

Monday 17-Jun-2017
Tuesday 13-Jun-2017

Wednesday 14-Jun-2017
Thursday 15-Jun-2017

Vertical Studio (Tentative -yet to be confirmed)Friday 16-Jun-2017
Saturday 12-Jun-2017

Week 3

Monday 19-Jun-2017
Tuesday 20-Jun-2017

Wednesday 21-Jun-2017
Thursday 22-Jun-2017

Friday 23-Jun-2017
Saturday 24-Jun-2017

Week 4

Monday 26-Jun-2017
Tuesday 27-Jun-2017

Wednesday 28-Jun-2017
Thursday 29-Jun-2017

Friday 30-Jun-2017 2nd,3rd, 4th yr work status & attendance record to be submitted by faculty

Saturday 1-Jul-2017

Week 5

Monday 3-Jul-2017
Tuesday 4-Jul-2017

Wednesday 5-Jul-2017
Thursday 6-Jul-2017

Friday 7-Jul-2017
Saturday 8-Jul-2017

Week 6

Monday 10-Jul-2017
Tuesday 11-Jul-2017

Wednesday 12-Jul-2017
Thursday 13-Jul-2017

Friday 14-Jul-2017
Saturday 15-Jul-2017

Week 7
(2-3-4 

Years)

Week   
(1st Year)

Monday 17-Jul-2017
Tuesday 18-Jul-2017

Wednesday 19-Jul-2017
Thursday 20-Jul-2017

Friday 21-Jul-2017
Saturday 22-Jul-2017

Week 8 
(2nd & 

3rd Year)

Week  
(1st Year)

Monday 24-Jul-2017
Tuesday 25-Jul-2017

Wednesday 26-Jul-2017
Thursday 27-Jul-2017



Week 8 
(2nd & 

3rd Year)

Week  
(1st Year) Friday 28-Jul-2017

Saturday 29-Jul-2017

Week 9 
(2-3-4 

Years)

Week  
(1st Year)

Monday 31-Jul-2017
Tuesday 1-Aug-2017

Wednesday 2-Aug-2017
Thursday 3-Aug-2017

Friday 4-Aug-2017
MID TERM REVIEW
2nd,3rd, 4th yr work status & attendance record to be submitted by faculty

Saturday 5-Aug-2017

Week 
10

(2-3-4 

Years)

Week  

Monday 7-Aug-2017
Tuesday 8-Aug-2017

Wednesday 9-Aug-2017
Thursday 10-Aug-2017

Friday 11-Aug-2017
Saturday 12-Aug-2017

Week 
11

(2-3-4 

Years)

Week  

Monday 14-Aug-2017
Tuesday 15-Aug-2017 Holiday - Independence Day-Student Council Event

Wednesday 16-Aug-2017
Thursday 17-Aug-2017

Friday 18-Aug-2017
Saturday 19-Aug-2017

Week 
12 

(2-3-4 

Years)

Week  

Monday 21-Aug-2017
Tuesday 22-Aug-2017 Founder's Day  (events to take place post 3pm)

Wednesday 23-Aug-2017
Thursday 24-Aug-2017

Friday 25-Aug-2017 Holiday - Ganesh Chaturthi
Saturday 26-Aug-2017

Week 
13 

(2-3-4 

Years)

Week  
(1st Year)

Monday 28-Aug-2017
Tuesday 29-Aug-2017

Wednesday 30-Aug-2017
Thursday 31-Aug-2017

Friday 1-Sep-2017
1st,2nd,3rd, 4th yr work status & attendance record to be submitted by 
faculty

Saturday 2-Sep-2017

Week 
14 

(2-3-4 

Years)

Week  

Monday 4-Sep-2017
Tuesday 5-Sep-2017

Wednesday 6-Sep-2017
Thursday 7-Sep-2017

Friday 8-Sep-2017 Teaching Ends
Saturday 9-Sep-2017

Week 
15 

(2-3-4 

Years)

Week  

Monday 11-Sep-2017
Assimilation & Sesssionals wrap-up 2nd,3rd,4th and 5th Year

1st Year - Time-table as normal
Tuesday 12-Sep-2017

Wednesday 13-Sep-2017
Thursday 14-Sep-2017

Friday 15-Sep-2017
Saturday 16-Sep-2017

Week 
16

(2-3-4 

Years)

Week  

Monday 18-Sep-2017
Final Portfolio Design

(Time-table change likely)
1st Year - Time-table as normal

Tuesday 19-Sep-2017
Wednesday 20-Sep-2017

Thursday 21-Sep-2017
Friday 22-Sep-2017



Saturday 23-Sep-2017

Week 
17 

(2-3-4 

Years)

Week  

Monday 25-Sep-2017

Sesssional Exams 2nd,3rd,4th and 5th Year
1st Year - Time-table as normal

Tuesday 26-Sep-2017
Wednesday 27-Sep-2017

Thursday 28-Sep-2017
Friday 29-Sep-2017

Saturday 30-Sep-2017

Week 
18

(2-3-4 

Years)

Week 

Monday 2-Oct-2017 Holiday - Gandhi Jayanti
Tuesday 3-Oct-2017

Sessional Exams 2nd,3rd,4th and 5th Year
1st Year - Time-table as normal           

1st yr work and attendance status to be submitted

Wednesday 4-Oct-2017
Thursday 5-Oct-2017

Friday 6-Oct-2017
Saturday 7-Oct-2017

Week 
19

(2-3-4 

Years)

Week

Monday 9-Oct-2017

Preparatory Time for Theory 2nd,3rd,4th and 5th Year
1st Year - Time-table as normal

Tuesday 10-Oct-2017
Wednesday 11-Oct-2017

Thursday 12-Oct-2017
Friday 13-Oct-2017

Saturday 14-Oct-2017

Week

(1st year)

Monday 16-Oct-2017
Tuesday 17-Oct-2017

Wednesday 18-Oct-2017
Diwali HolidaysThursday 19-Oct-2017

Friday 20-Oct-2017
Saturday 21-Oct-2017

Week 
(1st year)

Monday 23-Oct-2017

Theory Exam-Regular and Backlog 2nd,3rd,4th and 5th Year
1st yr work status and attendance record to be submitted by faculty

Tuesday 24-Oct-2017
Wednesday 25-Oct-2017

Thursday 26-Oct-2017
Friday 27-Oct-2017

Saturday 28-Oct-2017

Week
(1st year)

Monday 30-Oct-2017

Theory Exam-Regular and Backlog 2nd,3rd,4th and 5th Year
1st Year: Assimilation & Sesssionals wrap-up (timetable change likely)

Tuesday 31-Oct-2017
Wednesday 1-Nov-2017

Thursday 2-Nov-2017
Friday 3-Nov-2017

Week 
(1st year)

Monday 6-Nov-2017

Holiday Strats for 2nd,3rd,4th and 5th Year
1st Year: Preparatory break for Sesssional Exams (to be confirmed by UoP)

Tuesday 7-Nov-2017
Wednesday 8-Nov-2017

Thursday 9-Nov-2017
Friday 10-Nov-2017

Week 
(1st year)

Monday 13-Nov-2017

1st Year: Sessional Exams (to be confirmed by UoP)
Tuesday 14-Nov-2017

Wednesday 15-Nov-2017
Thursday 16-Nov-2017

Friday 17-Nov-2017

Week 
(1st year)

Monday 20-Nov-2017

1st Year: Preparatory Break for Theory Exams (to be confirmed by UoP)
Tuesday 21-Nov-2017

Wednesday 22-Nov-2017
Thursday 23-Nov-2017

Friday 24-Nov-2017
Week 

(1st year)
Monday to 

Friday
27th to 1st 

Dec
2nd, 3rd & 4th Year: Settlement Study

1st Year: Theory Exams (to be confirmed by UoP)



Week 
(1st year)

Monday 4th Dec. 2017 
onward

All Years: 2nd Term starts
1st Year Start if delayed, likely to be confirmed

Note:
Exam timetables, 'To be confirmed' aspects and other event / holiday details as announced later (separate for Arch. & RDID)

TOTAL working days


